
Timetable 9.30 11.30 13.30 15.30 17.30 19.30 21.30

Wed 20 april Flagey - Studio 4 Opening (Off-competition Best Of)

Thu 21 April Flagey - Studio 5 Closing ceremony - Awards screening
Vendôme 1

International Competition
Fri 22 April Flagey - Studio 5

Vendôme 1 National Competition

Sat 23 April Flagey - Studio 4 Next Generation Competition
Flagey - Studio 5
Vendôme 1 European Short Film Audience Award

Sun 24 April Flagey - Studio 4 BSFF Hall of Fame
Flagey - Studio 5
Vendôme 1 BSFF All Stars

Mon 25 April Flagey - Studio 5 BSFF On Demand
Vendôme 1
Galeries 1 Crappy Birthday

Tue 26 April Flagey - Studio 5 SESIFF Best Of programme
Vendôme 1
Galeries 1 Oscar live action short nominees
Galeries 2
RITCS Latino made by Biarritz Amérique Latine Festival

Wed 27 April Flagey - Studio 4 Ghosts of Europe : For a fist full of Euros
Flagey - Studio 5
Galeries 2 Ghosts of Europe : European Female Eye
Mont des Arts
RITCS Ghosts of Europe : United in diversity ?

Thu 28 April Flagey - Studio 5 Open air Screenings
Kinograph
Mont des Arts Best Of Animation Arte
Galeries 1

Courts Mais Trash
Fri 29 April Flagey - Studio 5

Kinograph Night of the shorts
Mont des Arts
Galeries 1 Très courts film festival Best Of

Sat 30 April Flagey - Studio 4 Family Program
Flagey - Studio 5
Kinograph Séances Scolaires / Schoolvoorstelling
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